
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

7 
41 
50 
68 
81 
93 

100 
116 
127 
142 
155 
169 

Contents 

Bang-bang You're Dead 
The Gentilejewesses 
The Curtain Blown by the Breeze 
The Playhouse Called Remarkable 
The Ormolu Clock 
The Leaf-Sweeper 
The Dark Glasses 
The House of the Famous Poet 
A Member of the Family 
Alice Long's Dachshunds 
The Fathers' Daughters 
The First Year of My Life 


