## Contents

1	Bang-bang You're Dead	7
2	The Gentile Jewesses	41
3	The Curtain Blown by the Breeze	50
4	The Playhouse Called Remarkable	68
5	The Ormolu Clock	81
6	The Leaf-Sweeper	93
7	The Dark Glasses	100
8	The House of the Famous Poet	116
9	A Member of the Family	127
10	Alice Long's Dachshunds	142
11	The Fathers' Daughters	155
12	The First Year of My Life	169